
ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1 COM-2 ALLIED FOUNDATION

1XX 2020032700065767 AYAR MOHANBHAI AJABHAI FSFC-101

2XX 2019032700061203 MAHESHWARI NITA SHANTILAL CCEN-101

3XX E22030001100744 SAMEJA HAIDARALI MUSTAK OEHS-102

4XX E22030001100572 MHUVAR SHIVRAJ DEVRAJ CCSN-101

5XX E22030001100559 MATA RIDDHI MAVJIBHAI ACSN-101

6XX E22030001100321 HOTHI VAIBHAV AJAYBHAI OEHS-101

7XX E21030001100838 SODHA SHANKARSINH INDRASINH OEHN-101 OEHN-102

8XX E22030001100884 VASANI VAIDIK BHARATBHAI CESN-101 CESN-102 ACHS-101

9XX 2020032700066724 JADEJA PRINCERAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH CEGJ-101 OEHN-101 OEHN-102 ACEC-101

10XX E22030001100454 KOLI PIYUSH SHAMJIBHAI OEPS-101

11XX 2020032700070076 MAHESHWARI RATANBEN TEJPAR OEGJ-102 ACSN-101

12XX 2020032700070022 MAHESHWARI JYOTI TEJPAL CEHS-102 OEGJ-101 OEGJ-102
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ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1 COM-2 ALLIED FOUNDATION

1XX 2015032700046265 MAHESHWARI BHARTIBEN NARSINHBHAI CCSN-202

2XX E21030001100343 JADEJA KANAKSINH MANSINH FSFC-202

3XX E22030001100880 VAROTRA MUKESH MAVJI FSFC-202

4XX E21030001100342 JADEJA JUVANSINH HIRAJI CEHN-203

5XX E21030001100168 DHAFRANI ARMAN MOHAMMEDARIF CEEN-203

6XX 2020032700073345 LIMBANI YASH JAGDISHBHAI ACGJ-202

7XX E21030001100988 DANGAR SANJANA KANJIBHAI OEHN-204

8XX E22030001100108 CHAKI ALBAX ABDULA OEHS-203

9XX E22030001100001 AAYAR ARVIND VIRAM OEPS-204 FSFC-202

10XX E21030001100822 SODHA KANKUBA KARSANJI FSFC-202

11XX E22030001100642 RABARI BHAVESHKUMAR RAGHABHAI CEHS-204 OEPS-203

12XX 2015032700042735 PARMAR SANJAY JITENDRA CCSN-202 CEHN-204 ACGJ-202

13XX 2020032700066724 JADEJA PRINCERAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH CCEN-202 CCSN-202 CEGJ-203

14XX 2020032700070022 MAHESHWARI JYOTI TEJPAL CEHS-204

15XX E22030001100097 CHAD MAHIPAT BHAGU CEHS-204

16XX E21030001100175 DHILA POOJA PANCHA FSFC-202

 CORE ELECTIVE OPEN ELECTIVE
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ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1 ALLIED FOUNDATION

1XX 2019032700068814 JAGWANI RUTU MANOJ CEEN-305

2XX 2020032700067685 GARVA MANOJ THAVAR CEHS-307

3XX 2020032700066724 JADEJA PRINCERAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH CEGJ-306

4XX 2020032700065253 DAFDA SURESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI OEHN-306

5XX 2020032700073515 CHAKISUMRA FAHIM ABDULGANI CCEN-303

6XX 2020032700071764 KHOD KHALID ADAM OEHS-305

7XX E21030001100481 LUHAR AMIRHAMJA ABDULSATAR CEEN-305

8XX E21030001100838 SODHA SHANKARSINH INDRASINH OEHN-305

9XX E21030001100952 BHANUSHALI DARSHAN CHATRABHUJ OEHS-305

10XX E22030001100046 KOLI ASHWINKUMAR RAMJI CEEC-305

11XX E22030001100605 PARMAR HEMAL SHAILESHBHAI OEHN-305

12XX E22030001100722 ROSHIYA ROMAN ASHOK ACEC-303

13XX E22030001100509 MAHESHWARI KIRAN BHIMJI OEHS-306

14XX E22030001100542 MAKWANA MEHULKUMAR MANJI OEHN-306

15XX E22030001100076 BHATT HARSHIV MAULIKBHAI OESN-305

16XX E22030001100141 CHAVDA VIJAY RAMESHBHAI CEHS-307

17XX E22030001100108 CHAKI ALBAX ABDULA OEHS-305 OEHS-306

18XX E22030001100356 JADEJA NARPATSINH MADHUBHA CEHS-306

19XX 2014032700035765 BHANANI NAGENDRAKUMAR LILADHAR CEEN-306 CEEN-307

20XX 2020032700070076 MAHESHWARI RATANBEN TEJPAR CCEN-303 CEHS-305 CEHS-306

21XX 2020032700075762 SODHA SWARUPSINH SAVAISINH CEPS-305 CEPS-307 OEEC-306 FSFC-303

22XX E22030001100267 GOHIL OM DINESHBHAI CCEN-303 CEPS-306 CEPS-307 OEEN-305 OEEN-306

23XX 2020032700070022 MAHESHWARI JYOTI TEJPAL CEHS-305 CEHS-306 CEHS-307 OEGJ-306 ACEC-303 FSFC-303

24XX E21030001100175 DHILA POOJA PANCHA CESN-306
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25XX E21030001100272 GOSWAMI KHUSHI CHANCHALPURI OEHS-305

26XX E21030001100739 RATHOD TINA HIRJIBHAI CCEN-303 CEPS-305 CEPS-306 OEEC-305 OEEC-306 ACHS-303

27XX E21030001100545 MAHESHWARI LILAVATI RATANSHIBHAI OEEC-306 FSFC-303

28XX 2019032700062783 LODARIYA AKSHATKUMAR DHIRAJLAL CEGJ-305 CEGJ-306 CEGJ-307 OEHN-306 ACEC-303

ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1 ALLIED FOUNDATION

1XX 2013032700048714 BHANUSHALI KAVITABEN KARSHANDAS OESN-407

2XX 2018032700067543 MAHESHWARI MUKESH BHIMJI CEEC-410

3XX 2020032700073515 CHAKISUMRA FAHIM ABDULGANI OEHS-407

4XX 2020032700070165 GOHIL RAMESH DANABHAI OEHS-407

5XX 2020032700070076 MAHESHWARI RATANBEN TEJPAR CEHS-410

6XX E21030001100822 SODHA KANKUBA KARSANJI OESN-408

7XX E21030001100285 GOSWAMI YASHVINGIRI JAYANTIGIRI OEHS-408

8XX E21030001100927 VASAVA NIKHIL MAHENDRABHAI AEEN-404

9XX E21030001100838 SODHA SHANKARSINH INDRASINH OEHN-408

10XX E21030001100952 BHANUSHALI DARSHAN CHATRABHUJ OEHS-407

11XX E22030001100711 RAVIYA NARAN DEVRAJ ACEC-404

12XX E22030001100642 RABARI BHAVESHKUMAR RAGHABHAI OEPS-408

13XX E22030001100771 SHAKHRA NARAYAN RAJDE OEEN-407

14XX 2019032700062686 BAYAD SHOHEB RAMJU OEEC-407 ACHN-404

15XX 2019032700062334 SODHA MOTISINH BHERJI CEEC-408 CEEC-410

16XX 2020032700066724 JADEJA PRINCERAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH CCEN-404 OEHN-407

17XX 2020032700071377 LODHIYA MUAVIYA MUSTAK CEEC-410 OEHS-407

18XX E21030001100110 CHARAN KARAN PRAVIN OEHS-408 ACHN-404

19XX E22030001100559 MATA RIDDHI MAVJIBHAI CCEN-404 CEHN-409
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20XX E22030001100722 ROSHIYA ROMAN ASHOK OEHS-407 ACEC-404

21XX E22030001100454 KOLI PIYUSH SHAMJIBHAI OEPS-408 ACEC-404

22XX E22030001100721 ROSHIYA PRIYANKABEN RAMESHKUMAR CCEN-404 FSFC-404

23XX E22030001100150 CHHANGA KOMALBEN DHULA CCEN-404 ACSN-404 FSFC-404

24XX 2015032700042735 PARMAR SANJAY JITENDRA CCEN-404 CEHN-409 CEHN-410 ACGJ-404

25XX E22030001100884 VASANI VAIDIK BHARATBHAI CCEN-404 CESN-408 CESN-409 CESN-410

26XX 2020032700075762 SODHA SWARUPSINH SAVAISINH CCEN-404 CEPS-408 CEPS-410 OEEC-407 OEEC-408 ACHS-404

27XX E22030001100267 GOHIL OM DINESHBHAI CCEN-404 CEPS-408 CEPS-409 CEPS-410 OEEN-407 OEEN-408 ACHS-404 FSFC-404

28XX 2016032700001473 JADEJA AKHERAJSINH RAJMALJI CEEC-408

29XX E22030001100489 MAHESHWARI ANISHA RAVJI CCEN-404 CEEC-408

30XX E22030001100790 SINDHI SIFABANU RAFIKMAHMAD OEEN-407 OEEN-408

31XX E21030001100335 JADEJA HARSHRAJSINH HARDEVSINH CEHS-409

32XX E21030001100272 GOSWAMI KHUSHI CHANCHALPURI ACPS-404

ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1  CORE ELECTIVE

1XX E22010001100065 KAYUA ANJALI RAMJI CCEN-101

2XX E21010001100103 PANDIT SWETAKUMARI RANJIT CECH-101

ROLL NO. PNR No. Surname Name Fathername COM-1

1XX E21010001100128 SAH KUNALRAJ SANJAY CCEN-101
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